SHAREHOLDING PATTERN - KRSNAA DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED

Scrip Code : 543328

As on: September 2023
Regulation: 31(b) Quarterly Compliance

DECLARATION
Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES

Shareholding as a %

Total as

No. of Locked in

. No. of NZ;; E:)”y Total no. of total no. of shares No. of a % of shares T s’:\g;g: E:;:;t?;
shareholder shareholde SRS shares (calculated as per Voting Total - tot:I dematerialized
rs held held SCRR, 1957)As a % of Rights Voting No.(a) o form
(A+B+C2) right ares
held(b)
(A) Promoter
& Promoter 2 8727676 8727676 27.80 8727676 27.80 6281409 71.97 8727676
Group
(B) Public 60663 22669937 22669937 72.20 22669937 72.20 0 0 22669937*
(C1) Shares
underlying 0.00 0.00 0.00
DRs
(C2) Shares
Ef}:‘;lzee 0.00 0.00 0.00
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00 0.00 0.00
Non Public
Grand Total 60665 31397613 31397613 100.00 31397613 100.00 6281409 20.01 31397613

*4984967 also comes in Subcategory | under Sub-categorization of Shares (XV)




STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

Number of Locked in

Shareholding as a % of total shares .
No. of fully Number of equity
Category of Nos. of aid up equit Total nos. no. of shares (calculated as As a % of <hares held in
shareholder shareholders . PeAUItY 1 shares held per SCRR, 1957)As a % of total -
shares held No.(a) dematerialized form
(A+B+C2) Shares
held(b)
A1) Indian
L":O'l‘i’\'f d“:g'lsé:':i‘lj; 1 8029920 | 8029920 25.57 | 6281409 78.23 8029920
Ejﬁ:ra Khivraj 1 8029920 | 8029920 25.57 | 6281409 78.23 8029920
Any Other (specify) 1 697756 697756 2.22 0 0.00 697756
Krsna Diagnostics
(Mumbai) Private 1 697756 697756 2.22 0 0.00 697756
Limited
Sub Total Al 2 8727676 8727676 27.80 6281409 71.97 8727676
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00
A=Al1+A2 2 8727676 8727676 27.80 6281409 71.97 8727676




STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

Shareh No. of
olding Locked in Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
No. of
% shares .
Total equity
Category calcula asa shares
& Name No. of N;aoj fully Total no. teedr o No. of % of N Asa held in Shuere e gl (14s, f sheres) vaser
(o)
of the shareh Z Uit pshares shares ECRR Voting Total o % of demateria
Sharehold | older qurty held ’ Rights Votin total lized
held 1957 | Share
ers As 2 % g ( form(Not SubCat SubCa
of right a ; d Applicable | SubCategory | egory | | tegory
e
(A+B+C ) b) ) ! .
2)
B1)
Instituti
S"s o 1 g 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 . - -
(Domestic)
Mutual
5 4392945 4392945 13.99 4392945 13.99 0.00 4392945
Funds/
TATA
MUTUAL
FUND -
TATA 1 2070000 2070000 6.59 2070000 6.59 0.00 2070000
SMALL
CAP FUND




ICICI
PRUDENT
AL
SMALLCA
P FUND

1694826

1694826

5.40

1694826

5.40

0.00

1694826

INEVSCO
INDIA
SMALLCA
P FUND

409059

409059

1.30

409059

1.30

0.00

409059

Banks

2004

2004

0.01

2004

0.01

0.00

2004

Alternate
Investmen
t Fund

26513

26513

0.08

26513

0.08

0.00

26513

Insurance
Companie
S

1458970

1458970

4.65

1458970

4.65

0.00

1458970

ADITYA
BIRLA SUN
LIFE
INSURANC
E
COMPANY
LIMITED

643069

643069

2.05

643069

2.05

0.00

643069

HDFC LIFE
INSURANC
E

623231

623231

1.98

623231

1.98

0.00

623231




COMPANY
LIMITED

Sub Total
B1

10

5880432

5880432

18.73

5880432

18.73

0.00

5880432

B2)
Institution
s (Foreign)

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

25

1140196

1140196

3.63

1140196

3.63

0.00

1140196

ACM
GLOBAL
FUND VCC

822328

822328

2.62

822328

2.62

0.00

822328

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

16175

16175

0.05

16175

0.05

0.00

16175

Sub Total
B2

30

1156371

1156371

3.68

1156371

3.68

0.00

1156371

B3)
Institution
s (Foreign)

0.00

0.00

0.00

B4)
Central

0.00

0.00

0.00




Governme
nt/ State
Governme
nt(s)/
President
of India

B5) Non-
Institution
S

0.00

0.00

0.00

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independe
nt
directors
and
nominee
directors)

301378

301378

0.96

301378

0.96

0.00

301378

Key
Manageria
I

Personnel

570

570

0.00

570

0.00

0.00

570

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share
capital up

58500

4484619

4484619

14.28

4484619

14.28

0.00

4484619




toRs. 2
lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share
capital in
excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

16

2720285

2720285

8.66

2720285

8.66

0.00

2720285

KIRANKU
MAR

PRABHAK
AR BHISE

462018

462018

1.38

462018

1.38

0.00

462018

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

617

290565

290565

0.93

290565

0.93

0.00

290565

Foreign
Companie
3

1113571

1113571

3.55

1113571

3.55

0.00

1113571

KITARA
PIIN 1104

1113571

1113571

3.55

1113571

3.55

0.00

1113571

Bodies
Corporate

234

6532190

6532190

19.98

6532190

19.98

0.00

6532190

4984967

MEDIMAZ
E
SOLUTION

548830

548830

1.75

548830

1.75

0.00

548830




S PRIVATE
LIMITED

PHI
CAPITAL
TRUST -
PHI
CAPITAL
GROWTH
FUND - |

4984967

4984967

15.88

4984967

15.88

0.00

4984967

4984967

Any Other
(specify)

1251

189956

189956

0.61

189956

0.61

0.00

189956

HUF

1250

189950

189950

0.54

189950

0.54

0.00

189950

Clearing
Members

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub Total
B4

60623

15633134

15633134

50.33

15633134

50.33

0.00

15633134

4984967

B=B1+B2+
B3+B4

60663

22669937

22669937

72.20

22669937

72.20

0.00

22669937

4984967




STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE NON PROMOTER- NON PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

Number of
Locked in
1 0,
No. of fully UGz hiek SiErstgheliig e shares(XIl) Number of equity shares
Category & Name of No. of aid up equit shares calculated as per SCRR, Ao %of held in dematerialized
the Shareholders(l) shareholder(ll) spharesrl)'me?d(l\y) held(VIl = 1957 As a % of stat °|° form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
IV-+V-+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) No ote PP
Shares
held
C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0-00 0.00

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF SIGNIFICANT BENEFICIAL OWNERS

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
Details of the SBO (1) Details of the registered owner company, whether direct or indirect®: (lll) .
() _ Date of creation
. Whether by virtue of: / acquisition of
No Rights on signiﬁcl:a.nt
Voting distributable Exercise Exercise of inlt)::eesfcl;alv)
Name Nationality Name Nationality | Shares i dividend or any of significant
other control influence
distribution
RAJENDRA
1 KHIVRAJ India RAJENDRA India 25.57 25.57 No Yes 22/12/2010
KHIVRAJ MUTHA
MUTHA
KRSNA
RAJENDRA DIAGNOSTICS
2 KHIVRAJ India (MUMBAI) India 2.22 2.22 No Yes 23/03/2021
MUTHA PRIVATE
LIMITED




Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date 100 7.96
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 9.83
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 10.36
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 10.95
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 11.03




