Shareholding Pattern - Krsnaa Diagnostics Limited							
<b>Scrip Code :</b> 543328	As on: September 2023						
Regulation: 31(b) Quarterly Compliance							

### DECLARATION

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

## SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES

	No. of	No. of fully	Total no.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	No. of	Total as a % of	No. of Lo		No. of equity
Category of shareholder	shareholde rs	paid up equity shares held	shares held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Voting Rights	Total Voting right	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	8727676	8727676	27.80	8727676	27.80	6281409	71.97	8727676
(B) Public	60663	22669937	22669937	72.20	22669937	72.20	0	0	22669937*
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	60665	31397613	31397613	100.00	31397613	100.00	6281409	20.01	31397613

<sup>\*4984967</sup> also comes in Subcategory\_I under Sub-categorization of Shares (XV)

## STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

		No. of fully		Shareholding as a % of total		of Locked in nares	Number of equity					
Category of shareholder	nareholder shareholders shares held per SCRI		no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form						
A1) Indian												
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	8029920	8029920	25.57	6281409	78.23	8029920					
Rajendra Khivraj Mutha	1	8029920	8029920	25.57	6281409	78.23	8029920					
Any Other (specify)	1	697756	697756	2.22	0	0.00	697756					
Krsna Diagnostics (Mumbai) Private Limited	1	697756	697756	2.22	0	0.00	697756					
Sub Total A1	2	8727676	8727676	27.80	6281409	71.97	8727676					
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00	_					
A=A1+A2	2	8727676	8727676	27.80	6281409	71.97	8727676					

## STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

				Shareh olding %		Total	Loc	. of cked in ares	No. of equity	Sub-categorization of shares (XV		
Category & Name	No. of	No. of fully paid up	Total no.	calcula ted as per	No. of	as a % of	N	As a % of	shares held in	Shareholding (No	. of shares)	under
of the Sharehold ers	snaren snares scape voting lotal	o ( a )	total Share s held( b)	demateria lized form(Not Applicable )	SubCategory_I	SubCat egory_I I	SubCa tegory _III					
B1) Institution s (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	5	4392945	4392945	13.99	4392945	13.99		0.00	4392945			
TATA MUTUAL FUND - TATA SMALL CAP FUND	1	2070000	2070000	6.59	2070000	6.59		0.00	2070000			

ICICI PRUDENTI AL SMALLCA P FUND	1	1694826	1694826	5.40	1694826	5.40	0.00	1694826	
INEVSCO INDIA SMALLCA P FUND	1	409059	409059	1.30	409059	1.30	0.00	409059	
Banks	1	2004	2004	0.01	2004	0.01	0.00	2004	
Alternate Investmen t Fund	1	26513	26513	0.08	26513	0.08	0.00	26513	
Insurance Companie s	3	1458970	1458970	4.65	1458970	4.65	0.00	1458970	
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE INSURANC E COMPANY LIMITED	1	643069	643069	2.05	643069	2.05	0.00	643069	
HDFC LIFE INSURANC E	1	623231	623231	1.98	623231	1.98	0.00	623231	

COMPANY LIMITED											
Sub Total B1	10	5880432	5880432	18.73	5880432	18.73	0.00	5880432			
B2) Institution s (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	25	1140196	1140196	3.63	1140196	3.63	0.00	1140196			
ACM GLOBAL FUND VCC	1	822328	822328	2.62	822328	2.62	0.00	822328			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	5	16175	16175	0.05	16175	0.05	0.00	16175			
Sub Total B2	30	1156371	1156371	3.68	1156371	3.68	0.00	1156371			
B3) Institution s (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00		-	-	-
B4) Central	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00				

Governme nt/ State Governme nt(s)/ President of India											
B5) Non- Institution s	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00		-	    -	-
Directors and their relatives (excluding independe nt directors and nominee directors)	3	301378	301378	0.96	301378	0.96	0.00	301378			
Key Manageria I Personnel	1	570	570	0.00	570	0.00	0.00	570			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up	58500	4484619	4484619	14.28	4484619	14.28	0.00	4484619			

to Rs. 2 lakhs											
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	16	2720285	2720285	8.66	2720285	8.66		0.00	2720285		
KIRANKU MAR PRABHAK AR BHISE	1	462018	462018	1.38	462018	1.38		0.00	462018		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	617	290565	290565	0.93	290565	0.93		0.00	290565		
Foreign Companie s	1	1113571	1113571	3.55	1113571	3.55		0.00	1113571		
KITARA PIIN 1104	1	1113571	1113571	3.55	1113571	3.55		0.00	1113571		
Bodies Corporate	234	6532190	6532190	19.98	6532190	19.98		0.00	6532190	4984967	
MEDIMAZ E SOLUTION	1	548830	548830	1.75	548830	1.75	J	0.00	548830		

B=B1+B2+ B3+B4	60663	22669937	22669937	72.20	22669937	72.20	0.00	22669937	4984967	
Sub Total B4	60623	15633134	15633134	50.33	15633134	50.33	0.00	15633134	4984967	
Clearing Members	1	6	6	0.00	6	0.00	0.00	6		
HUF	1250	189950	189950	0.54	189950	0.54	0.00	189950		
Any Other (specify)	1251	189956	189956	0.61	189956	0.61	0.00	189956		
PHI CAPITAL TRUST - PHI CAPITAL GROWTH FUND - I	1	4984967	4984967	15.88	4984967	15.88	0.00	4984967	4984967	
S PRIVATE LIMITED										

	STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE NON PROMOTER- NON PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER													
Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	ı	lumber of Locked in hares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)							
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00								
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00								

			STATEMEN	T SHOWING DE	TAILS OF S	ignifican <sup>-</sup>	T BENEFICIAL OWNER	RS		
	Details of t	·ha SBO (I)	Details of the regis	stered owner	Detail	-	g/ exercise of right of ny, whether direct o		•	
Sr.	Details of t	ile 360 (I)	(II)				Date of creation / acquisition of			
No	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest# (IV)
1	RAJENDRA KHIVRAJ MUTHA	India	RAJENDRA KHIVRAJ MUTHA	India	25.57	25.57		No	Yes	22/12/2010
2	RAJENDRA KHIVRAJ MUTHA	India	KRSNA DIAGNOSTICS (MUMBAI) PRIVATE LIMITED	India	2.22	2.22		No	Yes	23/03/2021

# Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100	7.96
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	9.83
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	10.36
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	10.95
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	11.03